Bidder :
Item make & Model:
Item Number:

Order Code
0001LEG
0001LNZ
0001WAC
0001WEC
0001WED
0001WND
0001WNE
0001570
0002AIL
0003ADA
0003AJN
0003WAP
O004EBD
0004SBX
0004VKM
0005CBH
6901
0008AAB
0008GJB
0008GJC
0008HBW
0008HXU
0008HXV
0008MSD
0008NAA
O0008RNP
0008RNS
0008RNU
0008RNY

Florida Sheritts Association Cooperative Purchasing Program Options

Cumberland International Trucks Of Florida LLC
Navistar/International CV 515
69

Description
LICENSE PLATE HOLDER
BUMPER, FRONT Contoured, Steel, Chrome Plated, for CV and RE Bus
BUMPER EXTENSION, FRONT
WHEELBASE RANGE 185
WHEELBASE RANGE 238
AF RANGE 50" (128cm) Through and Including 75" (190cm)
AF RANGE 76" (193cm) Through and Including 91" (230cm)
TOW HOOK, FRONT (2) Frame Mounted
AXLE, FRONT NON-DRIVING 8000 LBS
SUSPENSION, FRONT, SPRING Parabolic Taper Leaf, Shackle Type, 8,000-lb Capacity, with Shock Absorbers
SUSPENSION, FRONT, SPRING 7500 LBS
STABILIZER BAR, FRONT
AIR DRYER
AIR COMPRESSOR
AIR TANK LOCATION
STEERING WHEEL BLACK LEATHER
PROPSHAFT GUARD
DEFROSTER, REAR WINDOW
ALTERNATOR
ALTERNATOR
TRAILER BRAKE CONTROL
BODY BUILDER WIRING REAR OF FRAME
BODY BUILDER WIRING BACK OF CAB
BATTERY SYSTEM
TAIL LIGHT WIRING MODIFIED
RADIO AM/FM BLUETOOTH USB INPUT SD CARD SLOT WITH NAVIGATION SATIELLITE COMPATIBLE
COMPACT DISC PLAYER
SPEAKERS
CAMERA SYSTEM, REAR VIEW

FSA Price
28
203
49
372
578
98
147
82
38
90
27
353
487
343
227
231
78
172
147
372
270
225
98
224
73
524
104
36
407



0008THB
0008TRA
0008TUK
0008TUM
0008WBW
0008WTT
0008XJG
0008XIM
0008XJX
0009HCG
0009HCU
0009WAC
0010XAX
10636
10771
0012VEG
0012WGG
0012Wz)
0012XBL
0013BAJ
0013BAS
001BCA
0013BCB
0013BCH
0013BCJ
0014ACW
0014AlJE
0014AWG
0014SAC
0014SAE
0014TBL
0014TBM
0014TDG
0014WAP
0014WMN
14897

BACK-UP ALARM

TRAILER CONNECTION SOCKET

STOP, TURN, TAIL & B/U LIGHTS

AUXILIARY HARNESS

JUMP START STUD

SWITCH, TOGGLE, FOR WORK LIGHT

FOG LIGHTS

HEADLIGHTS

POWER INVERTER

GRILLE

RADIATOR STONE GUARD

BUG SCREEN

GVWR WEIGHT CLASSIFICATION Class 6 (19,50-23,000 lbs)

PAINT IDENTITY, PT-2 Frame

PAINT CLASS PREMIUM COLOR

REMOTE START

THROTTLE, HAND CONTROL

EMISSION COMPLIANCE DECAL ON DRIVERS DOOR COMPLIES WITH CALIFORNIA CLEAN AIR REGULATIONS
BLOCK HEATER, ENGINE

TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 1750 RDS WITH PTO PROVISION 19500 GVW 37500 GCW MAX
TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 1750 EVS WITH PTO PROVISION 19500 GVW 37500 GCW MAX
TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 2700 RDS WITH PTO PROVISION 23500 GVW 26000 GCW MAX
TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 2700 EVS WITH PTO PROVISION 23500 GVW 26000 GCW MAX
TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 2750 RDS WITH PTO PROVISION 23500 GVW 37500 GCW MAX
TRANSMISSION, AUTOMATIC ALLISON 2750 EVS WITH PTO PROVISION 23500 GVW 37500 GCW MAX
AXLE, REAR, SINGLE 13500

AXLE, REAR, SINGLE 15500

AXLE, REAR, SINGLE 15000

SUSPENSION, REAR, SINGLE 13500

SUSPENSION, REAR, SINGLE 15500

SUSPENSION, REAR, AIR, SINGLE 12000

SUSPENSION, REAR, AIR, SINGLE 15500

SUSPENSION, REAR, AIR, SINGLE 13500

SHOCK ABSORBERS, REAR

AXLE, REAR, LUBE

DIFFERENTIAL, LOCKING

118
92
235
157
165
65
181
76
123
191
49
125
4306
588
441
245
245
95
98
864
1240
1884
2259
2406
2781
123
203
203
16
19
1229
1313
1271
168
90
1102



14899 SUSPENSION AIR CONTROL VALVE 160

0015DSz DUAL FUEL TANKS 40 GAL BETWEEN REAR FRAME RAILS 25 GALLON MOUNTED LEFT SIDE BACK OF CAB 842
0016ACC MIRROR, INSIDE REAR VIEW 555
0016HLY GAUGE CLUSTER 478
0016HLZ GAUGE CLUSTER 478
0016KVR SEAT, DRIVER HIGH BACK CLOTH 22
0016KzZC SEAT, REAR BENCH VINYL 779
001e6LVvU SEAT, PASSENGER HIGH BACK VINYL WITH RECLINE BETWEEN SEATS WILL BE UNTRIMMED. 301
0016SPS MIRRORS POWER ADJUST BLACK 372
0016SPT MIRRORS POWER ADJUST BRIGHT FINISH 449
0016VCA SEAT BELTALLRED4TO 6 49
0016VCB SEAT BELT ORANGE 4 TO 6 49
0016VKK CAB INTERIOR TRIM DIAMOND 537
0016VKM CAB INTERIOR TRIM DIAMOND FOR CREW CAB 734
0016WAK WINDOW, POWER 242
0016XAL KEYLESS ENTRY SYSTEM REMOTE 172
0016XCN CONSOLE, BETWEEN SEATS 348
0016XCS SUN VISOR, INTERIOR 25
0016XCT WINDOW, POWER 486
0016XJR SEAT HEATER, FRONT 165
0016XUC ACCESS, CAB BRIGHT 196
16136 AIR CONDITIONER, PROVISION FOR Accommodation Package, for Air Conditioning, Includes Auxiliary Compr 819
0016XUD ACCESS, CAB BRIGH FOR CREW CAB 294
16196 CREW CAB 4 door 1774
16975 HEATER HOSES SILICONE 76
0026DTX WHEEL, SPARE, DISC POWDER COAT 178
0026DUT WHEEL, SPARE, DISC REAR ALUMINUM 439
0026DVT WHEEL, SPARE, DISC FRONT ALUMINUM 439
0027DVT WHEELS, FRONT ALUMINUM 615
0028DVT WHEELS, REAR ALUMINUM 615
0029SAE WHEEL SEALS, FRONT 30
0029WLK WHEEL BEARING, FRONT, LUBE 58
29007 TIRE, SPARE 454
0040PNG Warranty To 60-Month/100,000 Miles (160,000 km), Engine and Chassis Coverage for International 6.6 3895
7779440101 TIRES GOODYEAR 647 210

7779448137 TIRES Goodyear MAX RTD 174



7779445428
Rescue
Lgspring
PRICING
TB36
WARN
WC20
EC3000
EC4000
5005EH
EHC6
ACHC7
6108DL30-4
6108DL44-5
6108DL44-6
6132D54
6108D54
6132D54F40
6132D54F
Gen/Com
Liner
G260-1642
Class4Hitch
CVEXKEY
GODWIN184U-9
GODWIN184U-11
PTC996SFB
PTC1296SFB
PTC1696SFB
PTC2096SFB
9CD
12CD
G93YD
G113YD
14DRYVAN
16DRYVAN

Tires Continental HD3
Ambulance matrix
Liquid Spring rear suspension

Due to long lead times and volatility of commodities markets all 3rd party body's may be subject to surcharges

36 inch tool box

12000lbs Electric winch with remote

Waltco 2000# tuckaway lift gate

Auto Crane EHC3 PRX 3000lbs crane hardwired control

Auto Crane EHC4 4000lbs crane hardwire control

Auto Crane 5,000 Ibs. crane

Auto Crane 6,000 Ibs. crane

6000 LBS Hydraulic crane with 20' reach

4000 LBS Knapheid crane body with outriggers and spring build up
5000 LBS Knapheid crane body with outriggers and spring build up
6000 LBS Knapheid crane body with outriggers and spring build up
Knapheide 11' utility body DRW for 84 CA

Knapheide 9' utility body DRW for 60

Knapheide 9' Flip Top utility body DRW for 60 CA

Knapheidel1' utility body DRW for 84 CA

Vanair pro compressor/Generator 20 CFM, 5000 watt

Spray on bed liner on top of all bed surfaces

Tommy gate G2-15004,

Trailer Tow Package includes 2" sq frame receiver w/ electric plug
Spare Key for CV 515 w/embedded chip

9' Long 2 yard dump, manual tarp, 60" CA, 13" Fixed Sides, Elec Hoist
11' Long 3 yard dump, manual tarp, 84" CA, 13" Fixed Sides, Elec Hoist
9' Flat Stake Body, 40" removable sides, 60" CA

12' Flat Stake Body, 40" removable sides, 84" CA

16' Flat Stake Body, 40" removable sides, 120" CA

20' Flat Stake Body, 40" removable sides, 120" CA

9' electric Contractor Dump, manual tarp, 14" sides

12' electric Contractor Dump, manual tarp, 14" sides

9 food 3 yd dump body 17 includes electric hoist and manual tarp
11 food 3 yd dump body 17 includes electric hoist and manual tarp
14'x96"x84" Dry Freight Body, 112" CA, Roll up Door, Alum Skin
16'x96"x84" Dry Freight Body, 129" CA, Roll up Door, Alum Skin

12
4995
14000

800
4,800.00
5,500.00

19,000.00
22,750.00
29,700.00
30,000.00
41,800.00
16,300.00
29,750.00
34,500.00
14,200.00
11,995.00
13,500
15,500.00
8,000.00
1,400.00
4,200.00
900
150
16,900.00
17,900.00
7,750.00
9,000.00
10,200.00
12,000.00
13,500.00
14,000.00
17,000.00
1,800,000.00
10,200.00
10,650.00



20DRYVAN
SAFETY
MUDFLAPS
TEMPTAG
TRANSFERTAG
NEWTAG
STROBE
BUC360
ELECTARP
HDHOLDER
ST29
TEL-29-EIH
VST47

20'x96"x84" Dry Freight Body, 162" CA, Roll up Door, Alum Skin
Triangles and 5 pound Fire Ext

Mudflaps

Temp Tag

Transfer Tag

New Tag

4 Corner LED Strobe Lights includes switch

Dealer Installed Back up camera

Electric Tarp Option for Dump Bodies

Bumper Mounted Safety Cone & Water Cooler Holder Combo
Signaler SLT-29 truck mounted aerial scissor lift with transferring platform
Versalift TEL 29 EIH insulated telescoping aerial devise
Versalift VST47 insulated telescoping aerial devise

12,000.00
250
100

75
150
300
1500
2000
1500
800
116,500.00
68,000.00
122,500.00
2636885






